2017 PULASKI COUNTY PARKS & RECREATION
COACH PITCH SCHEDULE

Directors:

Eddie Sutphin — West Sports Coordinator, 980-7760, 980-7795 SIL

John Myers — East Sports Coordinator, 674-0107

Team Information:

# Name Coaches Phone

1. Riverlawn Diamonds Joey Bower 230-9500

2. Riverlawn Bad News Bears Todd Johnson 428-9062
3. Dublin Cubs Tad Hutton 616-7840

4. Dublin Royals Markie Mines 835-9202
5. Dublin Nationals Greg Souder 577-3341
6. Pulaski Braves Robbie Kiser 440-0120
7. Pulaski Orioles Woods/Stacy 383-4900
8. Pulaski Blitz Brandon King 577-2251
9. Snowville Braves Yana Hunter 639-6430

10. Pulaski Mudhens Mikey Crockett 276-620-6310

Fields: RP # 1-4 = Randolph Park Fields

LF # 1-4 = Loving Fields SES = Snowville Elementary School

ORES # 1 = Old Riverlawn Elementary School Big Field ORES # 2 Old Riverlawn E. S. Small Field.

Schedule: Revised 5-19-17

Thursday, May 25
6:45pm 1vs8 LF#4
6:45pm 2vs7 LF#2
6:45pm 6vs3 RP#3
530pm 4vs5 RP#3
5:45pm 10vs9 SES

Tuesday, June 6

545pm 10vs5 RP#1
545pm 7vs3 RP#3
545pm 9vsl ORES#2

Tuesday, June 13

5:30pm 4vs2 ORES#1
6:45pm 5vs1l ORES#1
545pm 9vs6 LF#2
545pm 7vs8 LF#4
5:45pm 10vs3 RP#3

Friday, June 23

545pm 8vsl ORES#1
545pm 7vs2 ORES#2
545pm 6vs3 RP#1
5:45pm 5vs4 RP#3
5:45pm 9vs10 LF#2

Tuesday, May 30

545pm 5vs3 RP#3
5:30pm 6vs2 ORES#2
6:45pm 7vsl ORES#?2
7.00pm 9vs8 LF#4
545pm 4vsl1l0 LF#2

Friday, June 9
545pm 7vs9 SES

7.00pm 1vs6 LF#4
6:45pm 2vs5 RP#3
5:30pm 3vs4 RP#3
545pm 8vs1l0 RP#2

Friday, June 16

545pm 8vs6 LF#2
5:45pm 5vs9 SES
545pm 1vs4 RP#1
545pm 2vs3 RP#3
545pm 7vs1l0 LF#4

Tuesday, June 27
5:45pm 8vs2 ORES#1
5:45pm 6vs4 RP#3

Friday, June 2
5:45pm 9vs?2 ORES # 2

7:00pm 3vs8 LF#1
6:45pm 4vs7 LF#4
5:30pm 5vs6 LF#4
5:45pm 1vs10 LF#2

Saturday, June 10

10 am 7vs5 RP#1
11:30am 8vs4 RP#1

10 am 9vs3 RP#3
11:30am 1vs2 ORES#1
12n 10vs6 RP#4

Tuesday, June 20
545pm 3vsl RP#3
5:45pm 4vs9 SES
545pm 5vs8 LF#2
6:45pm 6vs7 LF#4
5:45pm 10vs2 RP#1

Note: For information on weather cancellations, call the numbers above or go to Facebook at “ Pulaski County Va

Parks & Rec”.



